
ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLE

ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC AT

12th  IAAF World Indoor Championships
Valencia

 From Friday 7 March to Sunday 9 March 2008
Heptathlon

RESULTS
1000 Metres MEN

 9 March  2008 

RANK BIB NAME NAT YEAR START RESULT POINTS

Start 16:56
TIME

1 283 Mikhail  LOGVINENKO RUS 84 6 2:44.69 822

2 29 Andrei  KRAUCHANKA BLR 86 3 2:46.49 803

3 200 Dmitriy  KARPOV KAZ 81 5 2:47.45 792

4 106 Andres  RAJA EST 82 2 2:50.76 758

5 348 Donovan  KILMARTIN USA 84 1 2:51.54 PB750

6 342 Bryan  CLAY USA 80 4 2:55.64 SB708
INTERMEDIATE TIMES

31.88

1:05.81
1:38.92
2:12.07

Mikhail LOGVINENKO
Mikhail LOGVINENKO
Mikhail LOGVINENKO
Mikhail LOGVINENKO

 

 
 
 

283

283
283
283

200m
400m
600m
800m

Issued Sunday, 09 March  2008  at 17:01

Data processing by EPSONTiming and Measurement by SEIKO
  


