



MEN

## 1000 Metres

## **RESULTS**

9 March 2008 TIME Start 16:56

RANK	ВІВ	NAME	NAT	YEAR	START	RESULT	POINTS
1	283	Mikhail LOGVINENKO	RUS	84	6	2:44.69	822
2	29	Andrei KRAUCHANKA	BLR	86	3	2:46.49	803
3	200	Dmitriy KARPOV	KAZ	81	5	2:47.45	792
4	106	Andres RAJA	EST	82	2	2:50.76	758
5	348	Donovan KILMARTIN	USA	84	1	2:51.54	750 PB
6	342	Bryan CLAY	USA	80	4	2:55.64	708 SB

## **INTERMEDIATE TIMES**

200m	283	Mikhail LOGVINENKO	31.88
400m	283	Mikhail LOGVINENKO	1:05.81
600m	283	Mikhail LOGVINENKO	1:38.92
800m	283	Mikhail LOGVINENKO	2:12.07

Issued Sunday, 09 March 2008 at 17:01

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

Data processing by EPSON













